

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATHI

MAIN CASE No.Cr1.P.No.8691 of 2023

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	Office Note
	22.04.2024	<u>SRK,J</u> Interim order granted earlier shall stand extended for a further period of twelve (12) weeks. Post after eight (08) weeks. SRK, J RKS	